Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

NOVEMBER 20923

'41,

.

]

Kensington

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Pearson Rm. Rnds.
2:15 Tap Back EW

3:00 Nail Art SW

4:30 Toss Back NW

1 9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bus Outing OOF
10:45 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Travel IN2L EW
2:30 Meditation SW
3:15 Craft Club AR
4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR

11:30 Ticket Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Ent w/ Piscura DR
4:30 Trivia EW

3 9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 IN2L EW

3:00 Move About SW
3:30 Room Visits NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing SR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Brain Games EW
3:00 Autumn Treat ALL

o 9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Pretty Polish AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Bingo DR

4:30 Cranium Crunch
NW

6

9-5 Salon Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Communion IND
10:30 Chef Show SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Friendly Visits

2:30 What's Cooking AR
3:30 Soothing Sounds SW
4:30 Trivia EW

7
9:15 Chronicles ALL

8

10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Tap Back EW
3:00 Nail Art SW
3:30 Fall Colors EW
4:30 Toss Back NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bus Outing OOF
10:45 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Travel IN2L EW
3:15 Craft Club AR
4:30 Dinner Talk NW

, 10
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo DR
11:30 Ticket Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits
3:00 Veterans Tribute
EW

4:30 Trivia EW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 11
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 IN2L EW

3:00 Move About SW
3:30 Room Visits NW

Veterans Day
Remembrance Day (Canada)

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing SR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Brain Games EW
3:00 Autumn Treat ALL

Diwali (Hindi)

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Pretty Polish AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Bingo DR

4:30 Cranium Crunch
NwW

14

9-5 Salon Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Communion IND
10:30 Chef Show SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:45 Friendly Visits

2:30 What's Cooking AR
3:30 Soothing Sounds SW
4:30 Trivia EW

, 15
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
11:30 Food Comm. DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Pearson Rm. Rnds
2:15 Tap Back EW
3:00 Nail Art SW
4:30 Toss Back NW

, 16
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Music Therapy
SW
10:30 Bus Outing OOF
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Travel IN2L EW
3:15 Craft Club AR
4:30 Dinner Talk NW

, 17
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo DR

11:30 Ticket Cart

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Ent w/ Papaleo DR
4:30 Trivia EW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 IN2L EW

3:00 Move About SW
3:30 Room Visits NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing SR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Brain Games EW
3:00 Autumn Treat ALL

9
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Pretty Polish AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Bingo DR

4:30 Cranium Crunch
NwW

0 9-5 Salon Visits

21

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Communion IND
10:30 Pie Tasting SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:45 Friendly Visits

2:30 Pie Tasting AR

3:30 Soothing Sounds SW
4:30 Trivia EW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Tap Back EW
2:30 Rosary FP
3:00 Nail Art SW
3:30 Fall Colors EW
4:30 Toss Back NW

[ L T
9 ® é"lfuo #is ol
{1
Y

APPY

3%H2k6ghﬁﬂg |

gfq ii;i y 98
] :\,7',(' l) @ W

Thanksgiving Day (US)

! , 24
» Y¥9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo DR

“11:30 Ticket Cart

, 12:45 Act Trivia SW
+4]2:00 Room Visits
%3:30 Ent w/ M. Moore

DR

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 IN2L EW

3:00 Move About SW
3:30 Room Visits NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing SR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Brain Games EW
3:00 Autumn Treat ALL

6
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Pretty Polish AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

3:00 Bingo DR

4:30 Cranium Crunch
NW

7 9-5 Salon Visits

28

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Communion IND
10:30 Chef Show SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:45 Friendly Visits

2:30 What's Cooking AR
3:30 Soothing Sounds SW
4:30 Trivia EW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo DR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Tap Back EW
2:30 Rosary FP

3:00 Res. Council AR
3:30 Nail Art SW
4:30 Toss back NW

9
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Travel IN2L EW
3:15 Craft Club AR
4:30 Dinner Talk NW
7:00 Holiday Music w/
the Garrettones EW

0 .
DR- Dining Rm

AR- Activities Rm
SR- Sun Rm
EW- East West
SW- Southwest
NW- Northwest
OOF- Out of Facility=>>
FP- Fireplace Room

SN
1‘1‘4 R

W

LL ACTIVITIES A

E SUBJECT TO CHANGE




